Event 2

Event 3

Event 4

41sTt LAKE BURLEY GRIFFIN CARNIVAL - RESULTS
CANBERRA, SUNDAY 10 JUNE 2007

Event 1: OPEN 20 MILES

1 26 Tallent, Jared
2 22 Erickson, Chris
3 162 Rutter, Adam
4 21 Barnes, Tom
5 161 Sargisson, Tony
6 123 Sundstrom, Troy
7 151 Cross, Andrew
8 23 Jamieson, Andrew V
9 25 Szirom, Megan (f)
10 150 Bennett, Peter V
11 24 Knox, Duncan V
12 1 Whyte, Robin V
13 3 Thomas, Bryan V
14 98 Starr, Bill V
15 13 Chesterton, Val (f) V
97 Brown, Darren
Women
1 25 Szirom, Megan
2 13 Chesterton, Val V
Veteran
1 Andrew V Jamieson
2 Peter V Bennett
3 Duncan V Knox
Handicap
1 Andrew Cross
2 Robin V Whyte
Oldest to Finish
Val (f) V Chesterton
Federation Teams
1 VRWC1 29 26
22
21
1 VRWC2 15 23
25
24
3 ACTRF 6 1
3
13
: FITNESS 20 MILES
1 328 Fisher, Pat
2 329 Fitzgerald, Doug
: ACTA MENS 30K CHAMPIONSHIP
1 26 Tallent, Jared
2 22 Erickson, Chris
3 162 Rutter, Adam
4 123 Sundstrom, Troy
5 151 Cross, Andrew
6 23 Jamieson, Andrew V
7 150 Bennett, Peter V
8 1 Whyte, Robin V
97 Brown, Darren
:OPEN WOMENS 10 MILES
1 124 Webb, Cheryl
2 99 Woods, Claire
3 90 Ventris, Lynette V
4 125 Aldis, Fiona
5 126 Jones, Chloe
6 29 Russell, Yolanda
7 27 Lamble, Regan
8 127 Ebejer, Vanessa
9 122 Bannister, Lynette
10 211 Lee, Becki
11 74 Bryant, Barbara V
12 73 Major, Annette V
13 133 Brown, Suzanne V

VRWC 2:15:43
VRWC 2:24:18
NSWRW 2:26:23
VRWC 2:33:17
NZ 2:38:58
REGAL 2:41:53
QRWC 2:42:18
VRWC 2:42:27
VRWC 2:53:01
QRWC 3:13:00
VRWC 3:21:09
ACTRF 3:29:03
ACTRF 3:49:22
SAAWC 3:58:16
ACTRF 4:24:06
SAAWC DNF
VRWC 2:53:01
ACTRF 4:24:06
VRWC 2:42:27
QRWC 3:13:00
VRWC 3:21:09
QRWC

ACTRF

ACTRF 4:24:06

Tallent, Jared
Erickson, Chris
Barnes, Tom
Jamieson, Andrew
Szirom, Megan
Knox, Duncan
Whyte, Robin
Thomas, Bryan
Chesterton, Val

ACTRF 3:55:16
ACTRF 4:17:02
VRWC 2:06:27
VRWC 2:13:52
NSWRW 2:16:09
REGAL 2:30:08
QRWC 2:31:17
VRWC 2:31:31
QRWC 2:58:40
ACTRF 3:14:01
SAAWC DNF

REGAL 1:16:33
SAAWC 1:18:01
WARWC 1:22:31
REGAL 1:29:37
REGAL 1:30:11
VRWC 1:30:32
VRWC 1:30:51
REGAL 1:31:06
TARWC 1:31:52
NSWRW 1:32:37
BRWC 1:35:35
BRWC 1:44:53
REGAL 1:47:28



14 96

15 129

16 28

17 17

18 164

19 152

20 121

21 128

22 130

23 163
165
132
131

Veteran

1

2

3

Handicap

1

2

3

Oldest to Finish

Federation Teams

1 REGAL1
2 VRWC1
3 REGAL2

Hollaway, Rose-Maree V
Lloyd, Nancy V
Roseman, Justijana
Cowell, Debbie V
Purcell, Joan V
McKinven, Noela
Stigwood, Rose V
Fair, Kerry V
Sundstrom, Jodie
Lingley, Jenny V
Rutter, Jillian
Ebejer, Charlene
Morabito, Bernadette

Lynette Ventris
Barbara Bryant
Annette Major

Joan Purcell
Becki Lee
Chloe Jones

Joan Purcell

34 124
125
126

20 29
27
28

16 127
133
129

Event 5: OPEN MENS 10 MILES

134
6

7
226
30
166
135
167
168
10 136
11 230
12 5
13 75
14 232
15 153
16 231
31
169
137
32
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Veteran
1
2
3

Event 6: FITNESS 10 MILES

340
339
331
344
316
330
335
336
334

OIS U W

Event 7: FITNESS 5 MILES

1 332

Rayson, Ian
Colquhoun, Ashley
Heywood, Colin V
Jachno, Andrew
Baker, Simon V
Albanese, Anthony V
Perin, Anson
Smyth, David
Rowe, Greg V
Smith, Ken
Williams, Alan
Barker, Geoff V
Major, Geoff V
Hatcher, Rick
Megas, George
Hyde, Brendon
Erickson, Tim V
Knox, Keith V
Smith, Michael
Summers, Harry V

Colin Heywood
Simon Baker
Anthony Albanese

Wood, Robin
Onley, Gordon
McCarthy, Miriam
Tucker, Barbara V
Beisty, Jim
Marshall, Diana
Ethell, Katrina
Ethell, Wendy
Robinson, Derek

Short, Monika

WARWC 1:49:54
REGAL 1:50:09
VRWC 1:51:21
ACTRF 1:53:18
NSWRW 2:00:24
QRWC 2:01:56
SAAWC 2:02:31
REGAL 2:02:58
REGAL 2:05:20
NSWRW 2:16:27
NSWRW DNF
REGAL DNS
REGAL DNS
WARWC 1:22:31
BRWC 1:35:35
BRWC 1:44:53
NSWRWC

NSWRWC

REGAL

NSWRWC 2:00:24
Cheryl Webb

Fiona Aldis

Chloe Jones

Yolanda Russell

Regan Lamble

Justijana Roseman
Vanessa Ebejer
Suzanne V Brown

Nancy V Lloyd

REGAL 1:15:26
ACTRF 1:23:50
ACTRF 1:31:31
ACTRF 1:32:06
VRWC 1:34:23
NSWRW 1:34:40
REGAL 1:36:16
NSWRW 1:39:13
NSWRW 1:39:13
REGAL 1:46:03
ACTRF 1:46:14
ACTRF 1:49:37
BRWC 1:51:24
ACTRF 1:57:35
QRWC 2:00:30
NSWRW 2:19:40
VRWC DNF
NSWRW DNS
REGAL DNS
VRWC DNS
ACTRF 1:31:31
VRWC 1:34:23
NSWRW 1:34:40
VRWC 1:47:36
VRWC 1:49:22
ACTRF 1:54:23
ACTRF 1:57:23
NSWWC 2:07:33
ACTRF 2:11:14
REGAL 2:40:10
REGAL 2:40:10
ACTRF DNS
ACTRF 56:22



2 326 Burdon, Alan ACTRF 59:22
3 345 Munro, Terry ACTRF 59:40
4 342 Overton, Frank NSWRW 60:26
5 338 Wales, Robyn QRWC 64:18
6 343 Brown, Judy NSWRW 64:50
7 350 Dorfer, Otmar ACTRF 68:40
8 347 Bramwell, Diane ACTRF 69:00
9 348 Kennelly, Robert ACTRF 73:43
10 325 Law, Alan ACTRF 78:07
11 346 Munro, Helen ACTRF 78:38
12 324 Law, Deborah ACTRF 82:04
13 319 Boden, Katrin ACTRF 82:05
14 320 Boden, Peter ACTRF 83:03
15 323 Wright, Christal ACTRF 83:03
16 349 Riley, Miguela ACTRF 83:03
17 318 Boden, Kim ACTRF 84:30
18 317 Boden, Cathy ACTRF 2:28:17
19 322 Law, Sue ACTRF 2:28:17
Event 8: BOYS U10 1,000 METRES

1 33 Allamby, Billy VRWC 5:22
2 76 Heiden, Dane BRWC 5:34
3 172 Dhu, Ethan NSWRW 5:34
4 77 Coad, Jarrod BRWC 5:35
5 35 McNicol-Davidson, Cody VRWC 5:53
6 36 Walmsley, Reese VRWC 5:54
7 8 Hosking, Andrew ACTRF 6:19
8 34 Green, Ben VRWC 6:19
9 171 Pulham, Jordan NSWRW 6:26
10 170 Plummer, James NSWRW 8:14
Handicap
1 James Plummer NSWRWC
2 Ben Green VRWC
3 Andrew Hosking ACTRFWC
Federation Teams
1 VRWC1 14 33 Billy Allamby

35 Cody McNicol-Davidson

36 Reese Walmsley
2 NSWRWC1 8 172 Ethan Dhu

171 Jordan Pulham

170 James Plummer

Event 9: GIRLS U10 1,000 METRES

1 175 Plummer, Caitlin NSWRW 5:02
2 9 Hosking, Caitlin ACTRF 5:22
3 38 Brunton, Ali VRWC 5:47
4 178 Jurd, Tiarnna NSWRW 5:51
5 177 Venzlauskas, Isabella NSWRW 6:00
6 181 Poullos, Elleni NSWRW 6:03
7 39 Campbell, Rebecca VRWC 6:03
8 100 Dallimore, Erin SAAWC 6:16
9 173 Cosma, Celeste NSWRW 6:19
10 154 Morssinkhof, Loren QRWC 6:33
11 176 Porley, Candice NSWRW 6:35
12 37 Bertrand, Georgia VRWC 6:41
13 224 Barker, Kirsty QRWC 6:49
14 179 Dhu, Abbey NSWRW 7:47
15 180 Dhu, Rachel NSWRW 7:50
227 Baker, Kara ACTRF DQ
174 Sudulic, Ebony NSWRW DNS
139 Shaw, Katrina REGAL DNS
Handicap
1 Elleni Poullos NSWRWC
2 Erin Dallimore SAAWC
3 Rachel Dhu NSWRWC
Federation Teams
1 NSWRWC1 23 175 Caitlin Plummer
178 Tiarnna Jurd
177 Isabella Venzlauskas
2 VRWC1 13 38 Ali Brunton
39 Rebecca Campbell
37 Georgia Bertrand

3 NSWRWC2 10 181 Elleni Poullos



173
176

Event 10: BOYS U12 2,000 METRES

NV W~

Handicap
1
2
3

Federation Teams

1

VRWC1

Jones, Jeremiah

Allamby, Billy
Walmsley, Reese
McNicol-Davidson, Cody
Dhu, Ethan

Pulham, Jordan

Dhu, Jack

Sudulic, Kaleb

Cody McNicol-Davidson
Jordan Pulham

Ethan Dhu

7 33
36
35

Event 11: GIRLS U12 2,000 METRES

Handicap
1
2
3

185
79

155
101
187
188
184
80

156
41

175
192
186
190
40

178
43

191

Federation Teams
NSWRWC1 52 185

1

2

Bettioll, Amy
Whiley, Ebony
Barker, Rachel
Danner, Lotta
Billington, Tayla-Paige
Porley, Tabitha
Melville, Rebecca
Small, Rachel
Morssinkhof, Amy
Bertrand, Carly
Plummer, Caitlin
Lealaiauloto, Lalovi
Maruta, Talisha
Beasley, Bryony
Attard, Bianca

Jurd, Tiarnna
McNicol-Davidson, Chloe
Dighton, Jasmine
Jones, Madison
Dallimore, Erin
Ohlsen, Shae
Brunton, Ali
Southern, Demi
Porley, Candice
Abala, Kyanna
Campbell, Rebecca
Gow, Jorja

Lotta Danner
Bianca Attard
Erin Dallimore

187
188

NSWRWC2 40 184

VRWC1

175
192
30 41
40
43

Event 12: BOYS U14 2,000 METRES

OIS UT kW

Fazldad, Nathan
Timson, Matthew
Felton, Matthew
Allen, Jacob
Washburn, Steven
Wright, Jacob
Brunton, Chris
Crouch, Daniel

Celeste Cosma

Candice Porley
BRWC 10:56
VRWC 11:09
VRWC 12:42
VRWC 13:50
NSWRW 15:17
NSWRW 16:14
NSWRW DQ
NSWRW DNS
VRWC

NSWRWC
NSWRWC

Billy Allamby

Reese Walmsley

Cody McNicol-Davidson

NSWRW 10:01
BRWC 10:20
QRWC 10:39
SAAWC 10:56
NSWRW 11:08
NSWRW 11:22
NSWRW 11:31
BRWC 11:40
QRWC 11:42
VRWC 11:52
NSWRW 11:53
NSWRW 12:11
NSWRW 12:26
NSWRW 12:36
VRWC 12:44
NSWRW 12:45
VRWC 12:46
NSWRW 13:19
VRWC 13:38
SAAWC 13:50
VRWC 13:59
VRWC 14:18
NSWRW 15:00
NSWRW 16:16
SAAWC DQ
VRWC DNS
REGAL DNS
SAAWC

VRWC

SAAWC

Amy Bettioll
Tayla-Paige Billington
Tabitha Porley
Rebecca Melville

Caitlin Plummer

Lalovi Lealaiauloto
Carly Bertrand

Bianca Attard

Chloe McNicol-Davidson

NSWRW 10:02
NSWRW 10:06
VRWC 10:07
NSWRW 10:18
NSWRW 10:31
VRWC 10:53
VRWC 11:08
SAAWC 11:27



9 81

Curtis, Peter

10 47 Green, Michael

11 183 Dhu, Jack

12 193 Killen, Matthew

141 Egelton, Cheyne

Handicap

1 Michael Green

2 Jacob Wright

3 Jacob Allen

Federation Teams

1 NSWRWC1 24 195
197
194

2 VRWC1 14 46
48
45

3 NSWRWC2 8 196
183
193

Event 13: GIRLS U14 2,000 METRES

1 185 Bettioll, Amy
2 55 Raselli, Cassandra
3 87 Fitzsimons, Kate
4 11 Hosking, Elizabeth
5 89 Watson, Hanna
6 51 Campbell, Caitlin
7 105 Harrington, Lauren
8 88 Leinasars, Krystal
9 56 Tallent, Ebony
10 199 Gralton, Ebony
11 201 Southern, Shay
12 52 Hallett, Nicole
13 50 Brunton, Erin
14 143 Gilroy, Darcy
15 187 Billington, Tayla-Paige
16 107 Abala, Sherkeira
17 184 Melville, Rebecca
18 186 Maruta, Talisha
19 106 Abala, Tisharlia
20 144 Broadhead, Sarah
21 190 Beasley, Bryony
22 41 Bertrand, Carly
23 12 Ashton, Rachel
24 200 Payne, April
25 54 Lacey, Shannen
26 53 Jones, Staci
27 189 Southern, Demi
49 Brazel, Hilary
104 Dunn, Lucy
188 Porley, Tabitha
191 Dighton, Jasmine
198 Bettiol, Emma
10 Griffin, Meghann
Handicap
1 Sarah Broadhead
2 Hanna Watson
3 Sherkeira Abala
Federation Teams
1 WARWC1 52 187
89
88
2 VRWC1 51 55
51
56
3 NSWRWC1 47 185
199
201

Event 14: BOYS U16 3,000 METRES

1 93
2 204
3 748

Fitzsimons, Sean
Malone, Kyle
Mirarchi, Nicholas

BRWC 11:31
VRWC 11:34
NSWRW 13:42
NSWRW 13:46
REGAL DQ

VRWC
VRWC
NSWRWC

Nathan Fazldad
Matthew Timson
Jacob Allen
Matthew Felton
Jacob Wright
Chris Brunton
Steven Washburn

Jack Dhu

Matthew Killen
NSWRW 9:44
VRWC 9:56
WARWC 10:00
ACTRF 10:10
WARWC 10:17
VRWC 10:19
SAAWC 10:23
WARWC 10:26
VRWC 10:27
NSWRW 10:45
NSWRW 10:46
VRWC 10:49
VRWC 10:57
REGAL 11:05
NSWRW 11:15
SAAWC 11:34
NSWRW 12:03
NSWRW 12:20
SAAWC 12:23
REGAL 12:31
NSWRW 12:56
VRWC 12:57
ACTRF 13:18
NSWRW 13:44
VRWC 14:57
VRWC 16:15
NSWRW 16:16
VRWC DQ
SAAWC DNS
NSWRW DNS
NSWRW DNS
NSWRW DNS
ACTRF DNS
REGAL

WARWC

SAAWC

Kate Fitzsimons
Hanna Watson
Krystal Leinasars
Cassandra Raselli
Caitlin Campbell
Ebony Tallent
Amy Bettioll
Ebony Gralton
Shay Southern

WARWC 14:01
NSWRW 14:18
VRWC 15:06



4 202 Toms, Adam NSWRW 15:28
5 197 Timson, Matthew NSWRW 15:32
6 195 Fazldad, Nathan NSWRW 15:40
7 58 Simpson, Bradley VRWC 15:57
8 59 Walsh, Robert VRWC 16:05
9 82 Coad, Adrian BRWC 16:12
10 158 Dewar, Nicholas QRWC 16:30
11 157 Dewar, Brandon QRWC 16:30
12 196 Washburn, Steven NSWRW 16:36
13 159 Hallam, John QRWC 17:06
14 194 Allen, Jacob NSWRW 17:26
15 76 Heiden, Dane BRWC 17:40
16 81 Curtis, Peter BRWC 17:53
17 78 Jones, Jeremiah BRWC 17:54
203 Maruta, Kai NSWRW DNF
193 Killen, Matthew NSWRW DNS
Handicap
1 Adam Toms NSWRWC
2 Bradley Simpson VRWC
3 Adrian Coad BRWC
Federation Teams
1 NSWRWC1 41 204 Kyle Malone
202 Adam Toms
197 Matthew Timson
2 VRWC1 33 748 Nicholas Mirarchi
58 Bradley Simpson
59 Robert Walsh
3 NSWRWC2 19 195 Nathan Fazldad
196 Steven Washburn
194 Jacob Allen
Event 15: GIRLS U16 3,000 METRES
1 108 Hooper, Paige SAAWC 14:50
2 66 Tallent, Rachel VRWC 15:06
3 64 Laurie, Natalie VRWC 15:19
4 109 Goznik, Christie SAAWC 15:32
5 87 Fitzsimons, Kate WARWC 16:10
6 92 Hartley, Shennae WARWC 16:16
7 111 Mclnerney, Nicole SAAWC 16:16
8 225 Dwyer, Josie ACTRF 16:38
9 65 Payne, Emily VRWC 16:40
10 50 Brunton, Erin VRWC 16:51
11 205 Hope, Tegan NSWRW 16:53
12 49 Brazel, Hilary VRWC 16:53
13 67 Watt, Taylah VRWC 16:55
14 201 Southern, Shay NSWRW 16:57
15 60 Callaway, Amy VRWC 17:04
16 101 Danner, Lotta SAAWC 17:18
17 199 Gralton, Ebony NSWRW 17:27
18 91 Smith, Jacqueline WARWC 17:33
19 61 Davis, Danielle VRWC 17:39
20 110 Thomas, Karagh SAAWC 17:45
21 206 Dighton, Jade NSWRW 18:05
22 84 Maskell, Katrina BRWC 18:08
23 146 Steele, Michelle REGAL 18:30
24 63 Graham, Madeleine VRWC 18:35
25 62 Felton, Jacinta VRWC 18:41
26 83 Trew, Keely BRWC 18:49
27 79 Whiley, Ebony BRWC 19:12
28 85 Jones, Cara BRWC 19:36
29 207 Cameron, Krystal NSWRW 20:18
30 102 Abala, Kyanna SAAWC 21:34
31 200 Payne, April NSWRW 22:26
14 Boden, Katrin ACTRF DQ
27 Lamble, Regan VRWC DNS
Handicap
1 Tegan Hope NSWRWC
2 Michelle Steele REGAL
3 Christie Goznik SAAWC
Federation Teams
1 SAAWC 73 108 Paige Hooper
109 Christie Goznik
111 Nicole Mclnerney



2 VRWC1

3 WARWCI
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Handicap

1

2

3

Federation Teams

1 NSWRWCl1

1 213
2 214
3 70
4 68
5 94
6 86
7 51
8 114
9 52
10 215
11 105
12 107
13 69
216
106
115
145
Handicap
1
2
3
Federation Teams
1 NSWRWC(Cl1
2 VRWCl1
3 SAAWCI1

N Uk W=
—
S
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71 66
64
65
56 87
92
91

Event 16: BOYS U18 5,000 METRES

Fitzsimons, Sean
Payne, Daniel
Reading, Michael
Jenyns, Timothy
Dewhurst, lan
Pisani, James
Ninyo, Shaun
Jones, Nathan
Toms, Adam
Crouch, Daniel
Dunn, Adam
Malone, Kyle
Maruta, Kai
Mayfield, Douglas
Keys, Brook

Ian Dewhurst
James Pisani

Shaun Ninyo

7 212
208
210

Event 17: GIRLS U18 5,000 METRES

Hayes, Melissa
Fagan, Nicole
Brunton, Caitlin
Attard, Tamara
Smith, Kimberley
Palfreyman, Jessie
Campbell, Caitlin
Stigwood, Stephanie
Hallett, Nicole
Agius, Natasha
Harrington, Lauren
Abala, Sherkeira
Boddy, Lana
Keenawinna, Rukshani
Abala, Tisharlia
Roberts, Naomi
Mogernsen, Laura

Tamara Attard

Caitlin Campbell

Natasha Agius

21 213
214
215

18 70
68
51

7 114
105
107

Event 18: WOMENS 5,000 METRES

Wapshott, Kellie
Woods, Claire
Hooper, Paige
Johnson, Laura
Aldis, Fiona
Jones, Chloe
Knapton, Susan

Rachel Tallent
Natalie Laurie
Emily Payne
Kate Fitzsimons
Shennae Hartley
Jacqueline Smith

WARWC 23:38
VRWC 24:02
ACTRF 24:14
WARWC 25:10
NSWRW 25:43
NSWRW 26:37
NSWRW 27:19
NSWRW 27:40
NSWRW 28:02
SAAWC 32:12
SAAWC DQ
NSWRW DNF
NSWRW DNS
SAAWC DNS
NSWRW DNS
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

Ian Dewhurst

James Pisani

Shaun Ninyo
NSWRW 23:40
NSWRW 25:37
VRWC 26:13
VRWC 26:36
WARWC 26:44
BRWC 26:49
VRWC 28:24
SAAWC 29:00
VRWC 30:09
NSWRW 30:49
SAAWC 31:36
SAAWC 34:25
VRWC 35:12
NSWRW DNS
SAAWC DNS
SAAWC DNS
REGAL DNS
VRWC

VRWC

NSWRWC

Melissa Hayes

Nicole Fagan

Natasha Agius

Caitlin Brunton
Tamara Attard
Caitlin Campbell
Stephanie Stigwood
Lauren Harrington

Sherkeira Abala

VRWC 22:59
SAAWC 23:31
SAAWC 24:31
REGAL 24:44
REGAL 25:04
REGAL 25:07
NSWRW 26:26



Veteran
1

2

3

Under 20
1

2

3
Handicap
1

2

3

109
122
64
71
149
214
127
70
20
111
116

119
117
221

120
118
57

17

222
121
223

160
220

110
211
148
217
114
165

27

219
138
124

Federation Teams

1

SAAWCI1

REGAL1

VRWC1

Goznik, Christie
Bannister, Lynette
Laurie, Natalie
Boddy, Tyne
Staples, Cassandra
Fagan, Nicole
Ebejer, Vanessa
Brunton, Caitlin
Cruickshank, Michelle V
Mclnerney, Nicole
Hollitt, Brianna
Jugovic, Ann V
Brunner, Sandy V
Holliday, Gloria V
Porley, Fiona V
Agius, Salvina V
Danner, Silke V
Cain, Barbara
Goodwin, Rebeccca
Cowell, Debbie V
Gralton, Debbie V
Stigwood, Rose V
Brown, Judy V
Thompson, Laurin V
Wales, Robyn
Tillman, Annette V
Carlon, Carmen V
Thomas, Karagh
Lee, Becki

Shaw, Maryanne
Jones-Billington, Jennifer V
Stigwood, Stephanie
Rutter, Jillian

Grant, Lisa

Lamble, Regan
Sudulic, Judith V
Nixon, Wendy V
Webb, Cheryl

Michelle Cruickshank
Ann Jugovic
Brunner, Sandy

Fiona Aldis
Susan Knapton
Christie Goznik

Salvina Agius
Fiona Porley
Annette Tillman

71 99
108
109

69 147
125
126

65 72
64
71

Event 19: MENS U20 10,000 METRES

O 00 1O Ul W=

742
746
743
228
229
744
749
748
753
747
745

Reading, Brendon
Coleman, Daniel
Bryant, Kyle
Shaw, Nathaniel
Lord, Daniel
Mulhearn, Derek
Payne, Daniel
Mirarchi, Nicholas
Smith, Andrew
Burgess, Shaun
Keys, Brook

SAAWC 26:33
TARWC 26:35
VRWC 26:40
VRWC 26:54
REGAL 27:21
NSWRW 28:00
REGAL 28:27
VRWC 28:56
NSWRW 29:08
SAAWC 29:21
SAAWC 29:33
ACTRF 29:45
SAAWC 30:47
SAAWC 31:34
NSWRW 32:18
NSWRW 32:25
SAAWC 32:30
SAAWC 33:12
NSWRW 33:48
ACTRF 35:19
NSWRW 36:02
SAAWC 36:22
NSWRW 37:53
NSWRW 38:02
QRWC 38:50
NSWRW 40:54
ACTRF 45:54
SAAWC DNF
NSWRW DNS
REGAL DNS
NSWRW DNS
SAAWC DNS
NSWRW DNS
NSWRW DNS
VRWC DNS
NSWRW DNS
NSWRW DNS
REGAL DNS

NSWRWC 29:08
ACTRFWC 29:45

SAAWC 30:47
REGAL 25:04
NSWRWC 26:26
SAAWC 26:33
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

Claire Woods

Paige Hooper
Christie Goznik
Laura Johnson

Fiona Aldis

Chloe Jones

Kellie Wapshott
Natalie Laurie

Tyne Boddy

ACTRF 46:06
TARWC 46:47
BRWC 47:57
NZ 49:46
NZ 51:57
NSWRW 52:24
VRWC 52:52
VRWC 53:22
REGAL 60:57
VRWC DQ
NSWRW DNS



210 Ninyo, Shaun NSWRW DNS

Handicap
1 Daniel Payne VRWC
2 Nicholas Mirarchi VRWC
3 Nathaniel Shaw
Event 20: AUSTRALIAN MENS U20 10,000 METRES
1 742 Reading, Brendon ACTRF 46:06
2 746 Coleman, Daniel TARWC 46:47
3 743 Bryant, Kyle BRWC 47:57
4 744 Mulhearn, Derek NSWRW 52:24
5 749 Payne, Daniel VRWC 52:52
6 748 Mirarchi, Nicholas VRWC 53:22
7 753 Smith, Andrew REGAL 60:57
747 Burgess, Shaun VRWC DQ
745 Keys, Brook NSWRW DNS
Event: 21: ACTA MENS U20 10,000 METRES CHAMPIONSHIP
1 742 Reading, Brendon ACTRF 46:06
2 746 Coleman, Daniel TARWC 46:47
747 Burgess, Shaun VRWC DQ
Event 22: OPEN SENIOR 10,000 METRES
1 233 Chapman, Bob ACTRF 69:05
153 Megas, George QRWC DQ

BRENNEN POINTS FOR NO. 1 CARNIVAL AT CANBERRA 10 JUNE, 2007

Event VIC NSW SA  WARWC ACT BRWC REGAL QLD
Open 20 miles 88 78

Women 10 miles 77 70 88

Boys U/10 86 80

Girls U/10 80 86

Boys U/12 88

Girls U/12 78 88

Boys U/14 79 87

Girls U/14 78 74 64 79

Boys U/16 80 86 63 66
Girls U/16 80 63 82 70 51

Boys U/18 88

Girls U/18 81 84 70

Womens 5km 74 63 80 51 78

969 869 296 149 129 114 166 66



	CANBERRA, SUNDAY 10 JUNE 2007

